

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s).
SANJEEV KUMAR & ANR.

2635/2011

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
exemption from filing O.T. and bringing on record the additional
facts)

Date : 11/02/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H.Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Nakul Dewan, Adv.
Mr. C.George Thomas, Adv.
MS.Akriti Chaubey, Adv.
Mr. Faraz Maqbool, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG,
MS. Snidha Mehra, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Subhro Sanyal, Adv.

Mr. N.Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Smarhar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.
Ms.Yukti Anand, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Tripurari Roy, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
MS. Anupama Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Signature Not Verified

O R D E R

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2016.02.16
09:46:49 IST
Reason:

Post on Wednesday i.e. 17.02.2016.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS(Veena Khara)
Court Master